
Board of Supervisors
Chambers

168 W. Alisal St., 1st Floor
Salinas, CA 93901

County of Monterey

Legislation Details

File #: 19-0845 Name: Amendment #1 Amar Forensics

Status:Type: General Agenda Item Passed - Monterey County Sheriff's Office

File created: In control:10/17/2019 Board of Supervisors

On agenda: Final action:11/5/2019 11/5/2019

Title: Approve and authorize the Contracts/Purchasing Officer or the Contracts/Purchasing Supervisor to
sign amendment #1 by and between Amar Forensics for the provision forensic pathology services and
autopsy reports, adding two (2) years and $880,000.00 to the existing agreement, for a total not to
exceed amount of $1,728,000.00.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Board Report 19-0845.pdf, 2. Attachment A - Amar Forensics Bd Rpt A-13884 and Original
Agreement.pdf, 3. Attachment B - Amendment#1 Amar Forensics.pdf, 4. Completed Board Order Item
No. 53

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approved - monterey county sheriffs officeBoard of Supervisors11/5/2019 1 Pass

County of Monterey Printed on 5/3/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

